UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

ILIL

FIXTURE

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE 19290908

CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

Doc#: 0919019013 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/09/2009 10:11 AM Pg: 1 of 3

<u> </u>	— <u> </u>	THE ABOVE OF A		
Ja. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY		
99U12227 11/04/CO CC IL Cook-		1b. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AMENDMENT is	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of he rinancing Statement ide	entified above is terminated with recent	PEAL ESTATE RECOR	RDS.	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the inarting Statement ide	entified above with respect to sec	REAL ESTATE RECOR	his Termination Statemen	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Linar and Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	interest above with respect to the security interest	est(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Contin	uation Statement is	
ASSIGNMENT (full or madicity of		•		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assigned in it AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affe	em 7a or 7b and address of assignee in	Zo; and also with		
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendme it affe	Debtor or V Secured Both of	re, and also give name of assignor in iten	n 9.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide app c CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item.	DDIS P information in items 2	cord. Check only one of these two boxes.		
X CHANGE name and/or address. Give current record name in item Land name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or address.	65, also give new	0.0		
of 75 and/of flew address (if addre		e: Give record name ADD name: Complet in item 6a or 6b.	e item 7a or 7b, and also	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 69 ORGANIZATION'S NAME		item 7c; also comple	te items 7d-7g (if applicab	
RANK ONE NA ACCUSE		······································		
BANK ONE, N.A. AS SUCCESSOR	IN INTEREST TO AM	CDICAN NATION		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	THE TOTAL	ERICAN NATIONAL BAN	IK *	
	FIRST NUME	MIDDLE NAME		
		THE SEE TWINE	SUFFIX	
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	<u> </u>		
	THO THAINE	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
AILING ADDRESS			1 2011111	
OS DEARBORN	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE		
EE INSTRUCTION	CHICAGO	The Court of the C	COUNTRY	
- INDUMPORE TO THE UP ORGANIZA	TION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	L60670	USA	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	THE STORY OF CRUMNIZA	TION 7g. 7F GANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any	
MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.			NONE	
deleted or added, or give entire restate	ed collateral description, or describe collate			
ircel ID: 08-23-202-038-1007	and a second of describe collate	eralassigned.		
		(2)		
)	

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUT adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here	r, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment auth	orized by a Debtor which
BANK ONE, N.A. AS SUC	CESSOR IN INTEREST TO	AMERICAN NATIONAL BA	NK *
İ	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

19290908 Debtor Name: BOWEN, EILEEN AS TRUSTEE OF THE EILEEN BOWEN TRUST DATED DECEMBER 10, 1985 BOWEN, EILEEN AS TRUSTEE OF THE EILEEN B 0000622800, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 1el (800) 331-3282

0919019013 Page: 2 of 3

JNOFFICIAL COPY

Į f	JCC FINANCING STATEM OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front	MENT AMENDMI	ENT ADDENDUM	
1	1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT	FILE # (same as item 1a on A	mendment form)	
, , , 0	2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS A 129 ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK ONE, N.A. AS	MENDMENT (same as item 9 on A	N INTEREST TO same as item9. MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13	. Use this space for additional info	mation		
	\(\bar{\chi}_{\chi} \)			
	6		THE AB	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

- FULL TEXT OF ITEM 6: BANK ONE, N.A. AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND

FULL TEXT OF ITEM 9: BANK ONE, N.A. AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO

Description: SEE ATTACHED. County Clark's Office Parcel ID: 08-23-202-035-1007

0919019013 Page: 3 of 3

JNOFFICIAL CO

BANK ONE

Fax:3126611927

Jun 3 2004 14:26

P. 02

99012227

EXHIBIT "A" TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT DEBTOR: BILEEN BOWEN AS TRUSTEE OF THE EILEEN BOWEN TRUST DATED DECEMBER 10, 1985

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting flatures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 2920 Malmo Drive, Unit #7, Arlington Heights, Illinois 60005 legally described as:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UP'IT '7" AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF LAND, (HIRT MAFTER REFERRED TO AS PARCEL):

LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 150 PEET AND THE EAST 20 FEET) IN KENROY'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN ELMHURST-ALGONOUIN INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT NUMBER 1, BION 3 - RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 3 IN LINNEMAN'S DIVISION IN SECTION 23, TOW: SHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTA THED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMENIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 22446634, AND AMENDED IN EXHIBIT "A" TO AN AMENDED DECLARATION OF CONCENTUM DATED DECEMBER 14, 1973, AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 22577295 TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED 10 PER CENT INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAIC PARCEL ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFT ED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY), ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILL WOIS

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2920 Malmo Drive, Uni. #7, Arlington Heights, Illinois 60005

PIN NUMBER: 08-23-202-038-1007

Colleteral is or includes fixtures. The record owner of such leaf i state is Elicen Bowen as Trustee of the Eileen Bowen Trust Dated December 10, 1985 and Jawin Witt as Trustee of the Erwin Witt Trust Dated December 10, 1985. 750 PAICO

08-23-202-038-1007